Assembly Sheet

[ 73550 BENCH

NO.| 1llustration | Description QTY/QTE|NO. | 1llustration | Description QTY/QTE
A % shelf 1| B @ legs 2
C q§§§§§ cross brace 1 D @lﬁ screw M6*12| 4
E (a— screw M6#*35 6 F P aleen key 1
G M6 flat washer 6 H @ M6 spring washer 6

@insert the 2 pcs cross brace(C) to the legs(B) tighten with screw D




Feuifle 1) assemblage

T-3660 BANC

NO.

11lustration

1iiustration

Description

v
I

AN

Qrv/0te
1

NO,

| oross brace

1

CVis M6*12

8

clé Allen

A
C
E
G

& -

6

B

b
F
.ﬂ_

P
o
-

3

QTY/QTE




	T3550_ENGLISH
	T3550_FRENCH

